Ssd Diskler

Uriin

250GB WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s
WDS250G3BOC SSD

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s
WDS100T3GOC SSD

1TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s
WDS100T2XOE SSD

2TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s
WDS200T2XOE SSD

Marka

wd

Wd

Wd

Wd

Stok

Fiyat

33,41 USD

65,47 USD

129,60 USD

221,40 USD



